
Economic Development Department
Economic Development

(209) 937-8539
FY 2021-22 Adopted Fee Schedule

Account # Effective 
Date

Description Amount

062-8522-340.78-02 7/1/2021 Small Business Micro Loan Program Application $50.00

054-0000-340.98-02 7/1/2021 Commercial Facade Improvement Forgivable Loan Application $525.00

Lien Forgiveness Program Loan Application $200.00010-1760-349.08-02/03 7/1/2021
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Economic Development Department
Stockton Marina
(209) 937-8539

FY 2021-22 Adopted Fee Schedule
Account # Effective 

Date
Description Amount

Boat Launching and Parking
460-4820-362.10-22 7/1/2021 Morelli Boat Launch - Vehicle/Vehicle with trailer, Daily $13.00

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Morelli Day Use - Vehicle only (events, holidays) $10.00 - $25.00

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Morelli Overnight $10.00 - $25.00

460-4820-362.10-22 7/1/2021 Morelli Boat Launch - Vehicle with trailer, Annual Pass $180.00

460-4820-362.10-22 7/1/2021 Morelli Boat Launch - Vehicle with trailer, Annual Pass, Seniors (over 62) and 
Disabled

$121.00

460-4820-362.10-22 &
045-1769-347.81-00

7/1/2021 Morelli & Buckley Cove Boat Launch - Vehicle with trailer, Combined Annual 
Pass

$220.00

460-4820-362.10-22 &
045-1769-347.81-00

7/1/2021 Morelli & Buckley Cove Boat Launch - Vehicle with trailer, Combined Annual 
Pass, Seniors (over 62) and Disabled

$141.00

460-4820-362.10-22 7/1/2021 Boat Launch - Annual Pass Replacement $10.00

Daily Berth Rental
460-4820-362.10-21/23 7/1/2021 Daily Guest Dock Space, 0 to 2 Hours (may exclude events and holidays) No Charge

460-4820-362.10-21/23 7/1/2021 Daily Guest Dock Space, 2 to 24 Hour Period - Rates may vary, not to exceed 
amount shown

$50.00

460-4820-362.10-21/23 7/1/2021 Daily Guest Dock, Group Rate, 2 to 24 Hour Period - Rates may vary, not to 
exceed amount shown

$50.00

460-4820-362.10-25 7/1/2021 Daily Open Berth Space - Rates may vary, not to exceed amount shown $75.00

Facility Rentals
460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Morelli Park Boat Launch and Parking - Facility Rental, Daily Fee, rate varies 

depending on space usage 
$150.00 - $5,000.00

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Rental Deposit $500.00

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Cleaning Fee (up to 2 hours) $250.00

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Extra Cleaning Fee (in addition to normal cleaning) Actual Cost

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Extra Marina Staff (based on size of event) Actual Cost

460-4820-362.10-29 7/1/2021 Extra Security (based on size of event) Actual Cost

Monthly Berth Rental
460-4820-362.10-24/26 7/1/2021 50 Ft. Berth - Rate varies based on lease terms, not to exceed amount shown $650.00

460-4820-362.10-24/26 7/1/2021 60 Ft. Berth - Rate varies based on lease terms, not to exceed amount shown $750.00

460-4820-362.10-24/26 7/1/2021 80 Ft. Berth - Rate varies based on lease terms, not to exceed amount shown $950.00

460-4820-362.10-24/26 7/1/2021 Side Tie (Per Lineal Foot) - Rate varies based on lease terms, not to exceed 
amount shown

$15.00

460-4820-362.10-28 7/1/2021 Live Aboard Fee $150.00

460-4820-362.10-24/26 7/1/2021 Berth Security Deposit Equal to one month at 
regular rate
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Economic Development Department
Stockton Marina
(209) 937-8539

FY 2021-22 Adopted Fee Schedule
Account # Effective 

Date
Description Amount

7/1/2021 Key Access Card $25.00

7/1/2021 Lost Key / Access Card Fee $50.00

7/1/2021 Application / Credit Check $50.00

7/1/2021 Parking Permit Replacement $10.00

7/1/2021 Late Payment $25.00

7/1/2021 Returned Check Fee $25.00

7/1/2021 Lien Collection Fee $254.00

7/1/2021 Utility Charges (Monthly Charge) Charged at PG&E Rate

7/1/2021 Utility Access Fee (Monthly Charge) $10.00

7/1/2021 Wireless Service Fee (Monthly Charge) $35.00 - $55.00

7/1/2021 Wireless Service Fee (Daily Charge) Not to exceed $10.00

Other Fees

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00

460-4820-379.99-00
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Economic Development Department
Buckley Cove Boat Launching Facility

(209) 937-8539
FY 2021-22 Adopted Fee Schedule

Account # Effective 
Date

Description Amount

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Vehicle/Vehicle with trailer - Daily (Monday - Thursday) $13.00

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Vehicle/Vehicle with trailer - Daily (Friday - Sunday) $15.00

045-1769-347.81-01 7/1/2021 Vehicle/Vehicle with trailer - Annual $180.00

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Vehicle/Vehicle with trailer - Seniors (over 62) and/or Disabled - Daily $10.00

045-1769-347.81-01 7/1/2021 Vehicle/Vehicle with trailer - Seniors (over 62) and/or Disabled - Annual $121.00

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Overnight Fee - (Monday - Thursday) $7.00

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Overnight Fee - (Friday - Sunday) $8.00

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Overnight Fee - Seniors (over 62) and Disabled $4.00

045-1769-347.81-00 7/1/2021 Park Area Day Use Fee - Per vehicle only $3.00

045-1769-347.81-01 7/1/2021 Annual Pass Replacement $10.00

Fishing Tournament
7/1/2021 Fishing Tournament Impact Fee (May 15 - September 15) $150.00

7/1/2021 Use of Park Facility for Fishing - Tournament Weigh-In Fee $60.00

045-1769-347.81-00

045-1769-347.81-00
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